"#)%('#&
!#$
D.040R eg. PLTA0960-4386-DB-EN-120125 Performance figures at an ambient temperature All rights and changes reserved. © 2012 Copyright by National Lab
of + 25°C and a relative humidity of 60%. Printed in Germany.
Laboratory Chest Freezer ProfiLine Taurus
Laboratory Chest Freezer ProfiLine Taurus
-30°C to -83°C
50 mm
75 mm
100 mm
Taurus 74 Litres Taurus 296 Litres Taurus 383 Litres
Number of racks
when fully equipped 18 3 3244 or 5
on
request
on
request
ProfiLine Taurus + Accessories: Cat. No.
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 0960 GTPLTA0960
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 3360 GTPLTA3360
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 4360 GTPLTA4360
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 5561 GTPLTA5561
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 0986 GTPLTA0986
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 3386 GTPLTA3386
ProfiLine Taurus PLTA 4386 GTPLTA4386
ProfiTec Temperature Monitoring and GPTEC4A
Recording System (see sep. brochure).
ProfiCaller telephone dialler (see sep. brochure). ZXX2-009PLTA-TX
Pt-100 temperature sensor, additionally ZXX2-020-2L